Video | Bosch Recording Station Appliance
Bosch Recording Station Appliance
u Ready out of the box Recording and Management
System for IP video
u Connect up to 64 video sources per station
u Supports Bosch H.264/MPEG4, third-party MPEG-4
and JPEG devices, and HD/Megapixel cameras

89 x 437 x 648 mm (3.5 x 17.2 x 25.5 in)
Weight 23.6 kg (52 lb)
Ordering Information
Bosch Recording Station Tower 1 TB
Recording Station Tower version with 1 TB storage ca-
pacity. Model not available in AMEC and APR.
Order number BRS-TOW-1100A
Bosch Recording Station Tower 4 TB
Recording Station Tower version with 4 TB storage ca-
pacity.
Order number BRS-TOW-4100A
Bosch Recording Station 1U 19-inch Rackmount 4 TB
Recording Station 19-inch rackmount with 4 TB stor-
age capacity in a 1U high chassis. Model not available
in APR.
Order number BRS-RAC1-4100A
Bosch Recording Station 2U 19-inch Rackmount 8 TB
Recording Station 19-inch rackmount with 8 TB stor-
age capacity in a 2U high chassis.
Order number BRS-RAC2-8100A
Bosch Recording Station 2U 19-inch Rackmount 16 TB
Recording Station 19-inch rackmount with 16 TB stor-
age capacity in a 2U high chassis.
Order number BRS-RAC2-8200A
5 | Bosch Recording Station Appliance
Software Options
Expansion License 4 IP cameras (e-license)
Recording Station Expansion License for 4 additional
IP Cameras
Order number BRS-XCAM-04A
Expansion license for 32 IP cameras (e-license)
Recording Station Expansion License for 32 IP Cam-
eras
Order number BRS-XCAM-32A
Feature License ATM POS bridge (e-license)
Recording Station Feature License for ATM/POS
Bridge Integration
Order number BRS-FATM-A